

MKG54 अन्ति Const. of Road from Pongay -

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Chor Bhaya, Sanjay Mandar ke Ghar to Mandar

Tola (Agreement No-140/SBD/MKG54-21-22)

Agency:- Anand Kumar

DIVISION

ARAROA

Const. cost:- 72.55,615.00

Mainf. cost:- 10,74,953.00

Total - 8330568.00

SUB-DIVISION

Date of Commence:- 30.11.21

PALASI

Date of Completion:- 29.8.22

MEASUREMENT BOOK

2523

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

		Abscise of Cost	
(1)	P/v & fixing of WBM filler		
	0.880 Km (Q.V.TMB P-16)		
@ Rs.	37249.28/Km Lk		32779/-
(2)	Cleaning and Grubbing road land etc		
	0.308 Hect (Q.V.TMB P-16)		
@ Rs.	52970.33/hect R.		16315/-
($\frac{3}{5}$)	Const. of Embankment		
	100 m lead		
	1469.94 m ³ (Q.V.TMB P-16)		
@ Rs.	149.08/m ³	Rk.	219138/-
		Rp.	

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
22.50 m D.V. TM B P-20					
@ R. 1678.32/m					R. 37762/-
(24/30) E/W for excavation for foundation of structure					
59.596 m ³ (Q.V. TM B P-20)					
@ R. 305.42/m ³					R. 18202/-
(25/31) P/V M20 PCC do levelling course					
9.19 m ³ (Q.V. TM B P-20)					
@ R. 6841.70/m ³					R. 62875/-
(26/32) Plain/Reinforced Cement Concrete M20 in Substrate					
59.246 m ³ (Q.V. TM B P-20)					
@ R. 7213.05/m ³					R. 427937/-
(27/33) P/V Laying RCC pipe NP-3 for Culvert.					
15 m (Q.V. TM B P-21)					
@ R. 3528.173/m					R. 52922/-
(28/34) Parotting on parapet wall do do complete J.M.					
41.28 m ² (Q.V. TM B P-21)					
@ R. 100.76/m ²					R. 4159/-
					1
					R. 6298128/-

Continuation

Scanned with CamScanner